b e Eréffnungsschiessen

09. - 14.09.2019

Hall
ERGEBNISSE
GEBURTSTAGSSCHEIBE
Teiler
Platz | SNr cam? PNr Total
EiE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1.| 543 | Tanzer, Manfred |70231592| 40.1| 99.8| 394.6| 577.0| 737.1| 747.8| 964.1| 969.4| 993.7|1009.3 139.9 (404
Absam SG
2.| 511 | Klein, Karl Heinz |70231561| 57.6| 96.7| 177.8| 2402| 373.3| 4239| 554.7| 563.8| 613.4| 702.4 154.3 (576
Ingolstadt SG
3.| 520 | Spizzo, Luigi 70231570| 85.4| 121.6| 243.8| 247.3| 254.8| 296.4| 317.2| 429.0| 463.6| 4784 207.0 (5.4
Udine TSN

4.| 537 | Lanzinger, Peter |70231587 | 88.6| 184.9| 200.0| 214.9| 229.8( 306.0| 327.3| 427.2| 4354 5101 273.5 (g.6)

5.| 505 | Venturini, 70231555| 97.0| 181.6| 328.8| 344.4| 420.6| 453.1| 473.0( 476.6| 486.1| 561.8 278.6 (97.0)
Giovanni

6. | 562 | Fiegl, Josef 70231614 | 135.1| 159.0| 296.6| 364.4| 388.2( 429.8| 4659 551.9| 5724 | 616.3 294.1 (135.4)
Solden SG

7.| 563 | Strigl, Josef 70231615 139.7| 165.6| 494.8| 563.4| 6855 899.4|1084.3(1119.4|1122.7|1130.5 305.3 (139.7)

8. | 442 | Schindl, Robert 24| 160.0| 187.4| 258.5| 271.2| 281.7| 320.6| 403.0| 549.3| 561.0| 680.9 347.4 (160.0)
SSG Hall

9.| 560 | Lindner, Gerlinde |70231612| 169.4| 199.5( 431.8| 480.5| 607.2| 629.2| 634.3| 649.6| 769.4| 858.8 368.9 (169.4)

10. | 272 | Michaeler, Kurt 70231330 89.3( 306.7| 681.2| 701.4| 810.1| 953.5(1035.8|1058.7 | 1093.1 | 1118.7 396.0 (g9 3)
SSG Hall

11.| 457 | Schonfelder, 25| 199.4| 201.2| 225.3| 464.0| 473.2| 563.6| 699.0| 718.8| 727.9| 746.5 400.6 (199 4)
Gerhard
SSG Hall

12.| 561 | Lindner, Christine | 70231613 | 188.2| 222.6| 264.7| 291.0( 2953 3624 | 365.2( 383.2| 4254| 456.0 410.8 (18g.2)

13.| 522 | Morandell, 70231572 208.5| 244.3| 286.2 288.9 381.7| 384.9( 427.3| 502.0| 549.2| 652.9 452.8 (303.5)
Andreas
Kaltern

14.| 554 [ Horvath, Adi 70231605 | 220.4 | 246.1| 453.2| 641.8| 731.9(1006.8|1022.7 [ 1319.6|1420.9 | 1428.1 466.5 (220.4)

15.| 550 | Schneider, Josef |70231599| 99.9( 409.3| 413.3| 6535 713.3| 739.3| 746.8(1090.8|1109.7 | 1227.5 509.2 (99 g)
Zirl SG

16. | 267 | Leschinger, 57| 261.4| 270.9| 625.9| 6335 7920 854.2|1017.1(1115.8|1308.2|1511.8 532.3 (261.4)
Gerhard
SSG Hall

17.| 501 | Steinlechner, 31| 185.9| 347.8| 387.2| 4915 5349 603.7| 641.3| 796.9| 876.5| 8974 533.7 (185.9)
Sigrid
SSG Hall

18. | 548 | Plattner, Felix 70231597 | 2752 284.7| 321.2| 398.8| 5789 660.4| 826.4| 960.5( 967.2|1017.1 559.9 (2752)
Zirl SG

19.| 391 | Pleifer, Engelbert 110( 161.5| 428.8| 565.2| 1047.7| 1091.4|1121.9(1308.1|1412.1|1702.9 [ 1765.7 590.3 (161.5)
Zirl SG

20. [ 504 | Vidoni, Manlio 70231553 | 304.3| 332.0| 338.0| 387.5| 4683 599.7| 706.4( 782.9| 806.2|1147.4 636.3 (304.3)

21.| 524 | Gasser, Karl 70231574 | 225.8| 416.8| 491.8| 5025| 557.5| 564.1| 593.9| 687.9| 747.6| 772.8 642.6 255)
SSG Eppan

22.| 160 | Hobl, Giinter 30| 253.1| 434.4| 529.2| 876.8( 1237.7(1308.8|1377.1(1418.9|1510.8 | 1631.5 687.5 (253.1)
SSG Hall

23.| 545 | Wegleiter, Marco (70231594 | 137.8| 553.7| 650.5| 797.3| 955.6|1018.5|1140.2(1236.91354.5|1363.1 691.5 (137.5)
Schiitzenkompanie
Mils

24.| 437 | Schindl, Agnes 23| 313.6( 387.3| 397.7| 512.6| 531.8( 617.8| 620.3| 631.0 632.4| 652.1 700.9 (3136)
SSG Hall

25.| 507 | Unterweger, 70231557 | 299.7| 420.6| 576.4| 5786| 701.0| 743.3| 878.8(1058.4|1070.2|1164.6 720.3 299.7)
Wolfgang
HSV Innsbruck

26. | 521 | Larcher, Otti 70231571 | 321.5( 411.4| 476.0| 583.6| 644.0| 658.6| 756.2 933.2|1001.0|1002.3 732.9 (321.5)
SSG Eppan

27.| 510 | Siegwardt, 70231560 | 294.7| 467.8| 502.0| 529.0| 561.3| 680.9| 750.9( 764.2| 797.5| 820.5 762.5 594 7
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53.
54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

565
538
578

516

523

539

344

542

96

512

246

514
569

555
577

540

58

589

519

556

508

503

573
567

546

506
237

576
564
583

108

Hedwig
Ingolstadt SG

Oberhofer, Sonja
Pirchner, Karin

Scheiring, Ines
HSV Innsbruck

Mildner, Thomas
SSG Hall

Schwarzer, Sigi

Steinlechner,
Joachim
Absam SG

Oberdanner,
Franz
SSG Hall

Hirschhuber,
Hanspeter
Schitzenkompanie
Mils

Thum, Engelbert
SSG Hall

Hueber, Willi
Zirl SG

Lamprecht,
Werner
SSG Hall

Felder, Jonas

Wallner, Walter
Jenbach Buch SG

Horvath, Luzia

Scheiring,
Michael
HSV Innsbruck

Rovara, Maria
SSG Hall

Eisenberger,
Gerhard
SSG Hall

Wirtenberger,
Christoph
Absam SG

Weber, Fritz
SSG Hall

Reich, Veronika
Zirl SG

Unterweger,
Annemarie
HSV Innsbruck

Daz, Inge
SSG Hall

Winkler, Hubert

Mescallero,
Hannes

Vogl, Ingrid
Wattens SG

Vermaelen, Emile

Kugler, Anton
SSG Hall

Erler, Helmut
Weber, Alois

Votter, Matthias
Steinach SG

Magerle, Robert
SSG Hall

70231617
70231588
70231630

70231566

70231573
70231589

70231591

96

70231562

50

70231564
70231621

70231606
70231629

70231590

59

70231642

70231569

70231608

70231558

70231552

70231625
70231619

70231595

70231556
114

70231628
70231616
70231635

108

301.0
326.1
342.1

425.2

418.8
391.2

465.8

439.9

232.3

489.5

384.4

451.0
369.6

162.9
639.6

664.7

680.5

687.9

2954

607.5

706.4

711.9

757.7
501.2

820.5

860.8
628.7

488.9
879.2
589.2

779.5

485.8
491.7
545.5

463.5

504.7
537.0

487.0

593.0

809.1

583.0

694.7

671.4
777.9

1081.7
676.4

678.1

782.1

783.1

1258.8

957.8

878.4

930.1

919.1
1203.1

884.1

878.8
1133.8

1323.4
947.6
1251.2

1079.8

588.0
593.0
555.4

831.7

548.5

783.7

1420.0

1000.9

1129.8

609.6

868.6

775.0
1766.5

2078.4
873.8

1516.4

860.5

920.1

2033.6

1804.6

1151.1

1026.8

1201.5
1883.1

1011.7

1606.8
1434.7

1609.4
1397.5
1923.0

1826.9

889.0
769.5
685.6

871.7

633.3

826.9

1627.7

1006.0

1379.4

623.3

904.2

1381.6
1835.0

2307.7
2019.6

1701.7

984.1

1262.7

3022.2

2618.4

1157.8

1378.1

1305.0
2337.8

1362.4

2820.7
1726.4

2005.8
2028.9
1945.6

3196.0

902.0
903.8
1196.6

1259.6

671.9

945.9

1971.5

1356.6

1674.8

738.5

920.4

1609.2
2195.9

3354.4
2365.1

2231.8

1126.4

24215

5550.1

2890.0

1977.5

1419.8

5471.1
5728.6

3254.4

4428.9
1990.8

4235.6
2230.5
3831.5

3308.9

952.6
992.9

1268.0

838.8
967.5

2655.0

1368.8

22434

896.0

1424.9

2082.2

24164

1334.4

1443.7

27454

1046.5
1074.5

1349.4

10721
1544.3

3106.9

1627.0

22721

1085.2

1623.3

2746.1

2577.9

1446.5

1492.9

2892.2

11281
1079.6

1415.8

1077.4
1724.6

3508.1

1650.8

2283.1

1213.2

1664.0

3328.8

3404.2

1598.2

1553.1

2914.0

1158.6
1212.5

1729.3

1112.3
1725.4

3687.2

23414

2325.9

1235.6

1876.7

4037.9

3410.7

1816.1

1750.4

3083.6

1234.8
1225.2

1886.6

1137.2
1898.5

3755.4

24541

2331.9

1330.3

2573.1

6040.7

3453.7

1848.4

1760.8

4214.0

786.8 (301.0)
817.8 (326.1)
887.6 (342.1)

888.7 (425.2)

923.5 (418.8)
928.2 (391.2)

952.8 (465.8)

1032.9 4399)

1041.4 (232.3)
1072.5 (489.5)

1079.1 (384.4)

1122.4 (451.0)
1147.5 (369.6)

1244.6 (15.9)
1316.0 530.6)

1342.8 564.7)

1462.6 (550 5)

1471.0 (687.9)

1554.2 (295.4)
1565.3 (607.5)

1584.8 (706.4)

1642.0 (7419)

1676.8 (757.7)
1704.3 (501.2)

1704.6 (820.5)

1739.6 (860.8)
1762.5 (628.7)

1812.3 4g5.9)
1826.8 (379 5)
1840.4 554 5)

1859.3 (779.5)
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70.

71.

72.

73.
74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.
83.

84.

85.

86.
87.

88.

89.

90.

330

587

541

575

529

518

117

566
549

513

588
525

553

531
509

517

528

279

584

64

574

579
535
527

120

585

559
547

570

515

47

Neurauter,
Sieglinde
SSG Hall

Kreiner, Hans
HSV Innsbruck

Leschinger,
Renate
SSG Hall

Steinlechner,
Erich

Primus, Wilfried
Hétting SG

Urbanke, Hartwig
SSG Hall

Gufler, Arno
SSG Hall

Angerer, Werner
SSG Hall

Hess, Alexandra

Schneider,
Heinrich
Zirl SG

Felder, Hannes
Schutzenkompanie
Mils

Felder, Tobias

Losekoot, Ank
SSG Hall

Eder, Hans
Zirl SG

Hobl, Stefanie

HAIDER, Luggi
HSV Innsbruck

Ullrich, Stefan
Mieders

Buemberger,
Heinz
Hétting SG

Mair, Hedi
SSG Hall

Passler, Paul
Steinach SG

Palicki, Peter
SSG Hall

Bortolotti,
Hannes

Kreiner, Agnes
Tusch, Johannes

Seyer, Rudolf
Hétting SG
Oberosler, Peter
SSG Hall

Massani,
Bernhard
Steinach SG

Kiibler, Paul

Vogl, Wolfgang
Wattens SG

Auer, Josef
Brandenberg SG

Blunder, Nikolas
Schutzenkompanie
Gnadenwald

Jenewein, Anton
SSG Hall

81

70231639

58

70231627

70231579

70231568

w

33

70231618
70231598

70231563

70231640
70231575

70231602

70231581
70231559

70231567

70231578

18

70231636

64

70231626

70231631
70231585
70231577

120

70231637

70231611
70231596

70231622

70231565

47

908.0

808.1

710.4

584.9

553.3

343.7

1003.4

922.1

955.8
846.2

1041.0

878.3

771.7

687.0

986.2
1036.7

1153.8

760.6

1096.4

1252.7

1321.2

384.0

1131.1
314.9
1512.4

1491.0

1365.0

1161.1
1406.6

1094.8

1079.6

1479.4

994.9

1154.5

1267.3

1407.8

1454.2

1689.5

1030.5

1116.5

1087.0
1201.8

1097.8

1279.6
1399.1

1532.3

1298.7
1274.2

1166.5

1643.2

1378.6

1349.1

1393.5

2416.0

1810.6
2627.4
1551.2

1599.0

1816.7

2041.0
1871.4

2419.9

2462.5

2082.5

1307.5

1568.5

2196.6

1870.2

1501.9

2206.6

1393.5

1364.8

1877.5
1511.2

1485.2

2064.2
1747.2

1532.3

1748.3
1561.6

1837.0

2849.2

1792.5

1923.4

2044.6

2591.5

2033.9
2699.4
2501.9

2687.0

2720.4

2602.2
2167.0

2837.7

3856.1

3033.7

1331.0

1861.7

2480.5

1951.4

1903.0

2894.7

1432.4

1694.6

2634.0
1591.0

2479.4

2537.5
4033.7

1757.2

1823.8
2137.3

2059.9

3145.8

2257.3

1984.2

23321

4087.8

3074.6
4485.9
2710.5

3110.6

3449.0

3073.7
2349.9

29181

4324.3

3183.4

1481.9

1955.3

2756.0

4031.2

2350.6

3919.3

2200.8

1695.6

4045.9
3343.2

2488.6

2728.0
4332.6

1882.7

2240.9
2369.4

2740.2

4008.1

37191

2756.7

2527.5

4716.3

4034.2
5044.5
4562.2

4664.4

4973.4

3321.7
2434.5

3851.2

4360.3

3270.1

1494.3

2936.0

2389.3

1790.2

2750.2

2937.3

1907.8

2760.8

3934.5

1495.4

3249.4

2592.3

1838.8

2879.6

3289.7

1919.5

2891.8

4172.9

1547.8

3417.8

2980.0

1872.4

3013.7

3620.6

2381.5

3143.3

42841

1586.2

3698.1

3431.2

1874.3

3975.9

3948.7

2628.5

3367.2

4395.6

1888.2

3739.0

3688.2

1910.7

4281.3

4977.0

2648.6

4057.9

5162.9

1902.9 (908.0)

1962.6 (808.1)

1977.7 (710.4)

1992.7 (534.9)
2007.5 (553.3)
20332 (3437

2033.9 (1003.4)
2038.6 (95.1)

2042.8 (955.8)
2048.0 (346 2

2138.8 (1041.0)

2157.9 (878.3)
2170.8 (771.7)

2219.3 (687.0)

2284.9 (986.2)
2310.9 (1036.7)

2320.3 (1153.8)

2403.8 (760.6)

2475.0 (1096.4)
2601.8 (1252.7)
2714.7 (1321.2)

2800.0 (334.0)

2941.7 (1131.1)
2942.3 (314.9)
3063.6 (1512.4)

3090.0 (1491.0)

3181.7 (1365.0)

3202.1 (1161.1)
3278.0 (1406.6)

3514.7 (1094.8)

35421 (1079.6)

3561.9 (1479.4)
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99.

100.
101.

102.

103.

104.
105.

106.
107.

108.

14

551

568
557

533
536

586

571

495

534

572

544

532
530

526
552

[6)]

Enders, Silvio
SSG Hall

Bucher, Rosa
Zirl SG

Michaler, Robert

Graus, Ernst
Schiitzenkompanie
Mils

Nuding, Werner

Niederhauser,
Gerhard
Schitzenkompanie
Volders

Holer, Werner
Schitzenkompanie
Fritzens

Ampferer, Stefan
Brandenberg SG

Steinlechner, Karl
SSG Hall

Tusch, Monika

Lutz, Hermann
SSG Hall

Hintner, Pattrick
Brandenberg SG

Faserl, Karl
SSG Hall

Nuding, Dorli

Gruber, Franz
SSG Hall

Post, Peter

Tomasini, Resi
Zirl SG

Lederle, Otto
SSG Hall

14

70231600

70231620

70231609

70231583
70231586

70231638

70231623

32

70231584
7

70231624

70231593

70231582
70231580

70231576
70231601

[$)]

1635.0

1473.3

1517.7
1780.0

2072.4
2048.9

2295.7

1275.4

2230.8

22431
2161.9

1481.2

2644.0

2845.3
2866.6

3041.7
3468.5

5904.3

2104.5

2310.6

2516.9

2467.4

2180.3
2416.1

2331.4

3449.6

2568.2

2860.3
3406.3

4152.4

3073.7

3067.4
3094.7

3583.4
3689.4

71569.2

3279.3

2361.3

3627.8
2723.5

3001.2
2516.3

2616.8

3677.5

27511

3408.9
4558.0

5018.4

3692.1

3190.9
3293.3

5503.4
5444.9

8824.5

4443.0

2484.5

4336.9
3464.6

4106.6
2572.9

4337.7

4778.7

2833.1

3753.8
5003.9

6168.2

4774.0

4648.0
3768.7

6276.4
6554.3

11627.6

45915

3468.0

5825.7
6338.4

4155.7
4672.6

5420.3

5086.6

3537.5

5306.6
9057.6

7232.0

4816.5

6622.7
4815.4

6729.0
13946.0

14026.6

5724.8

5949.4

6249.0

7347.6

8236.6

3739.5 (1635.0)
3783.9 (1473.3)

4034.6 (1517.7)
4247.4 (1780.0)

4252.7 (2072.4)
4465.0 (2043 9)

4627.1 (22957)

4725.0 (1275.4)
4799.0 (2230.8)

5103.4 (2243.1)
5568.2 (2161.9)

5633.6 (1451.2)
5717.7 (3644.0)

5912.7 (3845.3)
5961.3 (2866.6)

6625.1 (3041.7)
7157.9 (34685

13063.5 (5904.3)
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